Vincennes University

Reporting Period:

April 1, 2023 - June 30, 2023
*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Division of Supplier Diversity Quarterly
State Educational Institution Report

Total Institution Spend MBE WBE IVOSB Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend
Participation Summary
Paid to Date Dollars ($ # Contracts/POs Paid to Date # Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to # Contracts/POs Paid to Date %Paidto | #Contracts/POs  Paid to Date Dollars | # Contracts/POs
Issued to MBEs Dollars ($ % Paid to Date| Issued to WBEs Dollars ($ Date Issued to IVOSBs Dollars ($ Date Issued %) Issued Paid to Date Dollars ($

Commodity/Supplies Procurements: $2,601,371.88
Tier 1 $96,764.25 3.72% 4 $478,530.31 18.40% 5] $45,217.09 1.74% 13 $620,511.65 0 $1,980,860.23
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $96,764.25 3.72% $478,530.31 18.40% $45,217.09 1.74% $620,511.65 $1,980,860.23
Construction Contracts: $1,254,652.80
Tier 1 1 $1,810.00 0.14% 1 $1,110.00 0.09% 1 $63,817.09 5.09% 3 $66,737.09 0 $1,187,915.71
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $1,810.00 0.14% $1,110.00 0.09% $63,817.09 5.09% $66,737.09 $1,187,915.71
Professional Services/Other Contracts: $648,669.11
Tier 1 5 $63,042.66 9.72% 3 $240,026.43 37.00% 2 $21,514.80 3.32% 10 $324,583.89 0 $324,085.22
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $63,042.66 9.72% $240,026.43 37.00% $21,514.80 3.32% $324,583.89 $324,085.22
Total of Category Spend $4,504,693.79
Total Tier 1 10 $161,616.91 3.59% 8 $719,666.74 15.98% 8 $130,548.98 2.90% 26 $1,011,832.63 0 $3,492,861.16
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00

Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $161,616.91 3.59% $719,666.74 15.98% $130,548.98 2.90% $1,011,832.63 $3,492,861.16

Commodity/Supplies
Construction
Professional Services
Weighted Average

MBE
8%
7%
8%
8%

WBE
13%
5%
11%
10%

State of Indiana Category Goals

IVOSB
3%
3%
3%
3%

Vincennes University Paid to Date %

MBE
3.72%
0.14%
9.72%
4.53%

WBE
18.40%
0.09%
37.00%
18.50%

IVOSB
1.74%
5.09%
3.32%
3.38%

Asian Indian (AIN)
Asian Pacific (APA)
Black (AFA)
Caucasian (CAU)

14

Total Ethnicity Groups:
Hispanic (HIS)
Multi-racial (MRA)
Native American (NAM)
Other (OTH)

o O O W

Date Printed: 10/23/2023



