## **Vincennes University**

Reporting Period: April 1, 2023 - June 30, 2023

\*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Participation Summary	Total Institution Spend	МВЕ		WBE			IVOSB			Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		
	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued to MBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)		# Contracts/POs Issued to WBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to IVOSBs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued	- Paid to Date Dollars (\$)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements:	\$2,601,371.88													
Tier 1		4	\$96,764.25	3.72%	4	\$478,530.31	18.40%	5	\$45,217.09	1.74%	13	\$620,511.65	0	\$1,980,860.23
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$96,764.25	3.72%		\$478,530.31	18.40%		\$45,217.09	1.74%		\$620,511.65		\$1,980,860.23
Construction Contracts:	\$1,254,652.80													
Tier 1		1	\$1,810.00	0.14%	1	\$1,110.00	0.09%	1	\$63,817.09	5.09%	3	\$66,737.09	0	\$1,187,915.71
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$1,810.00	0.14%		\$1,110.00	0.09%		\$63,817.09	5.09%		\$66,737.09		\$1,187,915.71
Professional Services/Other Contracts:	\$648,669.11													
Tier 1		5	\$63,042.66	9.72%	3	\$240,026.43	37.00%	2	\$21,514.80	3.32%	10	\$324,583.89	0	\$324,085.22
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$63,042.66	9.72%		\$240,026.43	37.00%		\$21,514.80	3.32%		\$324,583.89		\$324,085.22
Total of Category Spend	\$4,504,693.79													
Total Tier 1		10	\$161,616.91	3.59%	8	\$719,666.74	15.98%	8	\$130,548.98	2.90%	26	\$1,011,832.63	0	\$3,492,861.16
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$161,616.91	3.59%	_	\$719,666.74	15.98%		\$130,548.98	2.90%		\$1,011,832.63		\$3,492,861.16

	State of	of Indiana Catego	ry Goals	Vincennes	University Paid to	o Date %					
	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	MBE	WBE	IVOSB		Total Ethnicity Groups:			
Commodity/Supplies	8%	13%	3%	3.72%	18.40%	1.74%	Asian Indian (AIN)	3	Hispanic (HIS)	3	
Construction	7%	5%	3%	0.14%	0.09%	5.09%	Asian Pacific (APA)	0	Multi-racial (MRA)	0	
Professional Services	8%	11%	3%	9.72%	37.00%	3.32%	Black (AFA)	4	Native American (NAM)	0	
Weighted Average	8%	10%	3%	4.53%	18.50%	3.38%	Caucasian (CAU)	14	Other (OTH)	0	